4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :
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| Sosire
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Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Bratigovo

0346475M
0346470F
0604400F
2027639M
0349081F
0349105F
2027534M
0346424F
0604332F
2027530M
0346435M
0346488M
0346421M
2051337F
0348560M
0346482M
0346500F
0346434M
0604372F
2027526F
0346484M
0346420F
0604391F
0346496F
0346490M
0604393F

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 16402761

-4.

30

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

:46 GPS
:46 +0
:46 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA2F84D2
| DA19EDDC
| DA19F099
| DAOC4917
| DA19ED7B
| DA1I9EE3D
| DA19FAS55
| DAO2D64F
| DA2F'85B7
| DA2F875B
| DA19FBAL
| DA19EE32
| DAOC4875
| DA19EFEC
| DA19F935
| DA19EECL
| DA19FB82
| DA19F927
| DAOC48B3
| DA2F84E2
| DA19ED42
| DA2C1B5B
| DAL19EFFO
| DA19F950
| DA19FAQ7
| DA2F8734

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

sositi

|Data Ora
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05
05
05
05
05
05
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05
05

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

7055
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| FILEON

VALID

15,05,2025 09g11

| SERVER |

0°0"0'W
15.05.2025 09:51:09
Traian Enache

24° 53" 27.13'" E
15.05.2025 12:11:39 LIVE
15.05.2025 12:11:39 +0
26
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
:08.6 |OK |01 |025
05.4 |OK |01 |002
02.4 |OK |01 ]037 |
57.1 |JOK |01 ]030
:07.7 |OK |01 |006 |
10.0 |OK |01 |012
:14.6 |OK |01 |022
:39.3 |OK |01 ]039 |
54.4 |OK |01 |005
:24.2 |OK |01 ]032
:08.6 |OK |01 |014
:18.3 |OK |01 ]019 |
:24.6 |OK |01 1020 |
:38.3 |OK |01 |011
:37.5 |OK |01 ]033
:51.5 |OK |01 ]031
:51.7 |OK |01 1]008
39.6 |OK |01 |017 |
01.0 |OK |01 |003
:21.8 |OK |01 |010
:32.1 |OK |01 027
:01.0 |OK |01 001
:29.8 |OK |01 1038
32.7 |OK |01 ]013 ]
:56.5 |OK |01 |036 |
58.0 |OK |01 |004
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 107764
Autorizare: AAS01761
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